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Application Id
Agent Id
Customer Name
Address
Contact Number
Pincode

CPV Status
Remarks
Negative Area Tag
Verification Type
Latitude
Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOWOO0O0001ALij0AC

R001182738

Sk Samiur Rahaman

n0053, guabareya+tabakhale+West Bengal+721635
9679956090

West Bengal 721635

Negative

CUSTOMER NOT AVAILABLE AT THE ADDRESS
Yes

Residential

22.0896211

88.081656

76395

2026-02-02

17:46:08

2026-02-02
15:09:03



18 residence_photo_with_name_plate

33QH+4XP, Chaul Khola Haldia, West Be|
02-02-2026 05:44:01 PM

22. 0897707,88 0805404
Pincode : 721635

19 residence_photo_with_applicant

33QH+4XP, Chaul Khola, Haldia, West Be
02-02-2026 05:44:14 PM




20 residence_photo_with_agent

33QH+4XP, Chaul Khola Haldia, West Be
02-02-2026 05:44:27 PM

22.089775,88. 0805343
Pincode : 721635

21 residence_photo_with_inside_household

33QH+4X

P, Chaul Khola, Haldia, West Be
02-02-202
9,
72}

B44:02 B\

05
22.0872019,88.0812795
635

Pincode :




22 residence_photo_outside

33QH+4XP, Ch aldia, West Be
02-02- 0

202
22.089767,8
Pincode : 72 1

23 Photo with Agent

33QH+4XP, Chaul Khola, Haldia, West Be
02-02-2026 05:45:14 PM

22.0871954,88.0812787
Pincode : 721635




24

A W N

Photo of ID Proof

33QH+4XP, Chaul Khola, Haldia, West Be
02-02-2026 05:45:32 PM

22.0897717,88.0805409
Pincode : 721635

Important - Mandatory to be filled

Date and Time of Visit

02-02-2026 17:46:09

Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV) SAIKAT JANA

Name of External Agency

Name of Checker for FV Report

RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Rajesh Massey




